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2028 B 5 AUG 2023
S<  20:26 FINALS
RESULTS SUMMARY
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date
WR 4:09.29 IPC-RECORD MARK 17 JUN 2022
Finals Event No] 48
NPC Sport . Time
Rank Heat Lane Name Class R.T. 50m 100m Time Behind
1 1 5 AUS - AUSTRALIA 4:07.71 WR
HANCE Benjamin S14 0.63 27.60 56.94 56.94
MICHEL Jake SB14 0.28 29.24 1:04.13 2:01.07
LEONHARDT Paige S14 0.31 29.89 1:06.09 3:07.16
MCTERNAN Madeleine S14 0.18 28.74 1:00.55 4:07.71
2 1 4  GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 4:10.47 2.76
MASKILL Poppy S14 0.69 33.14 1:08.49 1:08.49
QUIN Scott SB14 0.46 31.70 1:07.13 2:15.62
ELLARD William S14 0.16 25.94 56.19 3:11.81
APPLEGATE Jessica-Jane S14 0.26 27.88 58.66 4:10.47
3 1 3 BRA-BRAZIL 4:16.34 8.63
SOARES DE OLIVEIRA S14 0.57 34.03 1:11.01 1:11.01
BRUTOS DE OLIVEIRA SB14 0.49 30.71 1:07.20 2:18.21
BANDEIRA Gabriel S14 0.54 26.02 55.04 3:13.25
BORGES CARNEIRO Beatriz S14 0.15 29.51 1:03.09 4:16.34
4 1 6 JPN-JAPAN 4:23.69 15.98
KINOSHITA Aira S14 0.66 34.28 1:10.22 1:10.22
SERIZAWA Mikika SB14 0.33 37.48 1:19.45 2:29.67
MATSUDA Anku S14 0.34 27.30 58.14 3:27.81
MURAKAMI Shunya S14 0.26 26.65 55.88 4:23.69
5 1 2 HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA 4:25.11 17.40
HUI Ka Chun S14 0.60 29.91 1:03.49 1:03.49
TANG Wai Lok SB14 0.60 32.04 1:10.86 2:14.35
CHAN Yui Lam S14 0.45 30.53 1:06.20 3:20.55
CHEUNG Ho Ying S14 0.52 31.37 1:04.56 4:25.11
Note: ‘
Water starts may invalidate reaction times
Legend: ‘
R.T. Reaction time WR World record
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